NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC)
CAMP DETAILS

DETAILMENT OF CADETS FOR
BELGAUM 15T TREK CAMP BOY (KAR & GOA)
14 Dec. 2019 TO 21 Dec. 2019

Jadhao Chikhli Dist.
Buldhana

Sr. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadets DOB Contact No
No.
MH18SDA311878 Shivam Pandit Kusumbe 02/02/2002 9168812919
MH18SDA311869 Ashish Nandkishor Dalvi 24/07/2000 8805500795
NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR
ATTACHMENT OF NCC OFFICERS AND SD (BOYS) CDT
WITH REGULAR ARMY UNITS DURING 2019-2020
MIRC, AHMEDNAGAR

Sr. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadets DOB Contact No
No.

1 | MH18SDA311864 Mukesh Anil Sirsat 28/09/2001 | 9049967672

2 | MH17SDA311867 Yogesh Govindsingh Ghoti 06/01/2000 | 9767419394

3 | MH17SDA311854 Aniket Samadhan Palkar 12/12/2000 | 9420561818

4 | MH18SDA311860 Nikhil Pandit Salve 27/11/1999 | 9503863574

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR
EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA BHARAT CAMP 11 MUMBAI
01 NOV. 2019 TO 12 NOV. 2019
Sr. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadets Address DOB Contact No
No.
1 MH18SDA311862 | Vishal At-Taradkhed Post- 27/02/2000 | 9604910230
SahebraoBhingare Gummi Tg-Chikhli
Dist Buldhana

2 MH18SDA311876 | Pavan Dattatray At- Kinhola Tal- 25/04/2000 | 9067129158




Sr. No.

SW

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR

EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA BHARAT CAMP 11 MUMBAI

27 NOV. 2019 TO 04 DEC. 2019

Regt. No. Name of the Cadets

MH17SWA311892 Aarti Ramkisan Barwal
MH18SWA311896 Snehal A. Umale

MH18SWA311887 Kalyani K. Tekale

MH18SDA311857 Tushar L. Bithare

MH18SDA311854 Aniket S. Palkar

Contact No

7744029215

7083671848

7743904210

9764925561

9420561818




Sr.
No.

SD

10

11

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR

COMBINED ANNUUAL TRAINING CAMP-117-AMRAVATI

Name of the
Cadets

Pavan D
Jadhao

Pavan U
Budhwat

Karan M.
Autkar

Yashwant P
Jadhao
Nitin V. Dalvi

Prakash R.
Bramhane

Aarti R. Barwal

Punam A.
Kasare
Aarti A. Jadhao

Nikita S.
Jadhao
Aakanksha A.
Jadhao

16 OCT. TO 25 OCT-2019

Regt. No.

MH18SDA311876

MH18SDA311875
MH18SDA311868
MH19SDA311869
MH19SDA311893

MH19SDA311907

MH17SWA311892
MH17SWA311897
MH19SWA311914
MH19SWA311922

MH19SWA311930

DOB

25/04/2000

05/10/2000

25/03/2000

02/102001

01/11/1999

10/04/2003

13/02/2000

18/06/1999

13/09/2001

03/04/2002

10/10/2002

Address

At. Post KinholaTg-
Chikhli Dist.
Buldhana

At. Post. Sawkhed

At Pokhri Post Saw
Dist. Buldhana

At Post Dhad

At Shivaji Nagar,
Buldhana

At Post Dhad Dist.
Buldhana

At Post Madh

At Post Saw

At Post Kolwad
At Post Kolwad

At Post Dhad

Contact No

7263085984

7558414127

9325384529

9359428700

9922295896

7821071459

9604711478

9021297308

7498843061

7709273550

9767869105




Sr.

No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

NOMINAL ROLL FOR

COMBINED ANNUUAL TRAINING CAMP-AMRAVATI

Regt. No.

MH17SDA311861
MH18SDA311862

MH18SDA311864
MH18SDA311866
MH18SDA311867

MH18SDA311871
MH18SDA311872

MH18SWA311876

MH17SWA311895
MH17SWA311897
MH17SWA311905
MH18SWA311881
MH18SWA311882
MH18SWA311886
MH18SWA311887

MH18SWA311892

(08 JULY TO 17 JULY 2019)

Name of the Cadet

Vilas Kailas Jadhao
Vishal S. Bhingare

Mukesh A. Sirsat

Gajanan S. Lokhande

Yogesh G. Ghoti

Shubham S. Girhe
Prashant D. Landge

Pavan D. Jadhao

Komal S. Lembhe
Punam A. Kasare
Varsha S. Sarode
Priti J. Dalvi
Diksha S. Kharat
Rakhee G. Sirsat
Kalyani K. Tekale

Shilpa A. Ghube

Address

A/P DeulghatTg/Dist. Buldhana
At. Taradkhed Post. GummiTg/Dist.
Buldhana

Rajput Layout, Buldhana

AJP HatediTg/Dist. Buldhana

A/P KhairkhedTg. Motala Dist.
Buldhana

At. SagwanTq/Dist. Buldhana

At. Tandulwadi Post.
KolwadTq/Dist. Buldhana
Ap/Post. KinholaTg. Chikhli Dist.
Buldhana

Ap/Post. ShirpurTg/Dist. Buldhana

Ap/Post. Saw Dist. Buldhana
Ap/Post. MalvihirTg/Dist. Buldhana
Wavare Lay-out Buldhana

Milind Nagar Buldhana

Gayatri Nagar Buldhana

At. Ruikhed Post. VarvandTq./Dist.
Budlhana

At. Ambhoda Post.
HatediTg/Dist.Buldhana

Contact No

9146484742
9604910230

9649967672
9309560322
8007462077

7775095990
7798681147

7263085484

7767927452
9096936457
7448102291
9011966583
9822488017
7743904210

9545874692




COMBINED ANNUUAL TRAINING CAMP-117-AMRAVATI

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR

05 SEPT. TO 14 SEPT. 2019

Sr. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadet | Address DOB Contact No

No.

SD

1. MH17SDA311859 | Pavan B. Sakhare At. Rajput Layout 03/01/1999 | 9518922612
Buldhana

2. MH17SDA311863 | Gopal S. Bodkhe At. Post Walsawangi 08/10/2001 | 8698590109
DistJalna

3. MH17SDA311874 | Avinash T. Ghorpade | At.Palaskhed 12/01/2000 | 8007089686
DistBuldhana

4. MH18SDA311856 | Shivaji M. Jaware At.AntriTg-Motala Dist | 05/09/1999 | 7558339158
Buldhana

5. MH18SDA311857 | Tushar L. Bithare At Antrikoli Dist 07/08/2002 | 8378004758
Buldhana

6. MH18SDA311859 | Shailesh S. Jadhao At.Mohegaon Dist. 19/09/2002 | 7666214351
Buldhana

7. MH18SDA311865 | Vaibhav S. Ingle At.Ghanegaon Dist 29/06/2002 | 9637990852
Buldhana

8. MH18SDA311868 | Karan M. Autkar At.Pokhri Dist Buldhana | 25/03/2000 | 9325384529

9. MH18SDA311869 | Ashish N. Dalvi At. Dhad Tq. Dist. 24/07/2000 | 8805500795
Buldhana

10. MH18SDA311870 | Pravin R. Raut At. Birsingpur Dist. 20/11/1999 | 7709312159
Buldhana

11. MH18SDA311874 | Sachin V. Narote At. Gummi Dist. 08/08/2000 | 7558414127
Buldhana

12. | MH18SDA311875 | Pavan U. Budhwat At. S. Tejan Dist. 05/10/2000 | 7558414127
Buldhana

13. | MH18SDA311876 | Pavan D. Jadhao At. Kinhola Dist. 25/04/2000 | 7263085984
Buldhana

14. MH18SDA311877 | Akash R. Barwal At. Januna Dist. 10/07/2000 | 8788266977
Buldhana

15. | MH18SDA311878 | Shivam P. Kusumbe | At. Budha Dist. 02/02/2002 | 8788266977
Buldhana

16. | MH18SDA311879 | Vaibhav S. Bilari At. Kespaur Dist. 15/01/2002 | 8208427775
Buldhana

SW

17 MH18SWA311881 | Priti J. Dalvi At. Wavare layout 20/08/2000 | 7448102291
Buldhana

18 MH18SWA311885 | Aamrapali S. Ingle At. Ghanegaon Dist. 03/06/2000 | 9637910852
Buldhana

19 MH18SWA311886 | Rakhee G. Sirsat At. Gayatri Nagar 01/01/2000 | 9822488017
Buldhana

20 MH18SWA311889 | Sima H. Wanere At. Kategaon Dist. 03/11/1999 | 8698287925
Budlhana

21 MH18SWA311891 | Diksha S. Hiwale At. Deulghat Buldhana | 30/04/1999 | 9545202072

22 MH18SWA311892 | Swati A. Rajput At. Dahid Bk. 29/10/2000 | 7498986083




23 MH18SWA311893 | Vaishali D. Rathod At. Mohegaon Dist. 24/07/2000 | 7030689966
Buldhana

24 MH18SWA311894 | Roshani S. Manza At. Kothali Dist. 17/12/2000 | 7030689966
Buldhana

25 MH18SWA311896 | Snehal A. Umale At. Bodkha Dist. 28/11/1999 | 7030689966
Buldhana

26 MH18SWA311897 | Divya M. Khare At. Sundarkhed Dist. 13/01/2002 | 9637686649

Buldhana




NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR

COMBINED ANNUUAL TRAINING CAMP-117-AMRAVATI

22 JUNE TO 29 JUNE 2019

Sr. No. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadets Contact No.
SD

1. MH18SDA311867 Yogesh G. Ghoti 8007462077
2. MH18SDA311871 Shubham S. Girhe 7775095990
3. MH18SDA311873 Nitin V. Ingle 9524301248
4. MH18SDA311876 Pavan D. Jadhao 7263085484
5. MH18SDA311866 Gajanan S. Lokhande 9309560322
6. MH18SDA311864 Mukesh A. Sirsat 9049967672
7. MH18SDA311862 Vishal S. Bhingare 9604910230
8. MH17SDA311862 Pralhad S. Kakarwal 8390551728
9. MH18SDA311872 Prashant D. Landge 7798681147
10. MH17SDA311861 Vilas K. Jadhao 9146484742
SW

11. MH18SWA311881 Priti J. Dalvi 7448102291
12. MH17SWA311895 Komal S. Lembhe 7767929452
13. MH18SWA311886 Rakhee G. Sirsat 9822488017
14. MH18SWA311887 Kalyani K. Tekale 7743904210
15. MH17SWA311897 Punam A. Kasare 9096936457
16. MH18SWA311882 Diksha S. Kharat 9011966583
17. MH18SWA311895 Shilpa A. Ghube 9545874692
18. MH18SWA311890 Komal R. Hiwale 7775811309




DETAILMENT OF CADETS FOR
ATTACHMENT OF NCC OFFICERS AND SD (BOYS) CDT
WITH REGULAR ARMY UNITS DURING 2019-20
TO BE HELD AT MIRC, AHMEDNAGAR

Sr. No. | Regt. No. Name of the Cadet Contact No
1. MH17SDA311859 Pavan B. Sakhare 8380938622
2 MH17SDA311863 Gopal S. Bodkhe 8698590109
3 MH17SDA311874 Avinash T. Ghorpade 80077089686
4 MH18SDA311853 Pravin P. Paraskar 7083652875
5 MH18SDA311875 Pavan U. Budhwat 7558414127




14D

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS FOR

ec. 2019 TO 21 Dec. 2019

TSC FOR IBC
SESSION 2019-2020

Sr. No. Regt. No. Name of the Cadets Contact No.
1. MH18SDA311871 Shubham S. Girhe 7775095990
2. MH18SDA311873 Nitin V. Ingle 9524301248
3. MH18SDA311876 Pavan D. Jadhao 7263085484
4. MH18SDA311866 Gajanan S. Lokhande 9309560322
5. MH18SDA311864 Mukesh A. Sirsat 9049967672
6. MH18SDA311862 Vishal S. Bhingare 9604910230
7. MH18SDA311872 Prashant D. Landge 7798681147
8. MH17SDA311861 Vilas K. Jadhao 9146484742
9. MH18SWA311881 Priti J. Dalvi 7448102291
10. MH18SWA311886 Rakhee G. Sirsat 9822488017
11. MH18SWA311887 Kalyani K. Tekale 7743904210
12. MH18SWA311882 Diksha S. Kharat 9011966583
13. MH18SWA311895 Shilpa A. Ghube 9545874692
14. MH17SWA311905 Varsha S. Sarode -




% Thal Sainik Camp (TSC), Delhi (National level):

Sr. No. | Name of the students Achievements Year | Special Achievements

1. SUO Shaikh Akram TSC, Delhi 2011

2. SUO Sachin TSC, Delhi 2014 Gold Medal Obstacle & Tent Pitching

SKhandebharad

g SUO Somnath Kale TSC, Delhi 2016 | Gold Medal in Firing

4, SUO Swapnil Pawar TSC, Delhi 2017 Gold Medal

5. SUO Pankaj Gawai TSC, Delhi 2018 | Bronze Medal in Map Reading in Map

Reading
6. SUO Gajanan Lokhande TSC, Delhi 2019 | Gold Medal in Map Reading
Participation of NCC cadets in (IBC) Thal Sainik Camp (TSC) at Amravati
05 July to 14 July 2022
% Senior Division (SD )cadets
Sr.No. | Regt No Rank Name of Cadet Remark
1. MH19SDA311890 | SUO Dipak Gajanan Sirsat MR & OT
2. MH21SDA311855 | CDT Viraj Sanjay Totey HH
3. MH20SDA311864 | CDT Dinesh V. Khandare MR
% Senior Wing (SW)cadets

Sr. No. | Regt No Rank Name of Cadet Remark
1. MH21SWA311880 | CDT Neha Ambadas Wagh Obstacle T
2. MH21SWA311894 | CDT Roshani Pralhad Jadhav Obstacle T
3. MH20SWA311881 | SUO Kavita Gajanan Padol MR (Map Reading)
4. MH21SWA311878 | CDT Nikita Sunil Gawai MR (Map Reading)




SUO Deepak Gajanan Sirsat received BEST CADET Award (Obstacle Training & Map
Reading) in Inter Battalion Competition (IBC) held at Amravati (05 July To 14 July 2022)
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COMBINED ANNUAL TRAINING CAMP, WADI KHAMGAON (16 AUGUST-23 AUGUST)

JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDANA

NOMINAL ROLL FOR

Session 2022-23

SD & SW
,35'. Regt No. Rank | Name Of Cadets Contact No.
1. MH19SDA311873 JUO Nitin N.Shimpane 9373406384
2. MH19SDA311893 Cdt NitinVinodDalvi 9922295896
3. MH19SDA311906 Cdt Rohan S. Gadge 9067554835
4. MH20SDA311851 Cdt Sunny Vilas Pandit 9689156705
5. MH20SDA311852 Cdt Ajinkya Sitaram Dabhade 9370404617
6. MH20SDA311855 Cdt Aniruddha D. Suradkar 7028819280
7. MH20SDA311856 SGT Ajay NandkishorDalvi 7387843034
8. MH20SDA311862 Cdt VaibhavSamadhanShelke 9579565788
9. MH20SDA311873 Cdt HarshalSubhashGawai 7038860287
10. MH21SDA311851 Cdt Roshan Sunil Wagh 7720095019
11. MH21SDA311853 Cdt Suraj Gajnana Sirsat 9518934827
12. MH21SDA311856 Cdt Abhishek R. Tayde 9322592809
13. MH21SDA311864 Cdt Aniket Vijay Bidwe 7822966484
14. MH21SDA311865 Cdt Vaibhav Devrao Wani 9022860588
15. MH21SDA311866 Cdt Suraj Subhash Padale 9096334631
16. MH21SDA311869 Cdt Soham Ashok Jadhao 9172456135
17. MH21SDA311871 Cdt Shiv Madan Jadhao 9373701418
18. MH21SDA311872 Cdt Shivraj Krushna Narote 9604121412
19. MH21SDA311856 Cdt Ganesh S. Nemade 8767164035
20. MH21SDA311873 Cdt Vaibhav G. Gaikwad 9356623194
21. MH21SWA311881 Cdt Bharti S. Targe 9322367629
22. MH21SWA311882 Cdt Nikita Pramod Wagh 9922324272




23. MH21SWA311884 Cdt Dipali G. Jadhao 8767869107
24. MH21SWA311886 Cdt NehaRohidas Mali 9370967486
25. MH21SWA311889 Cdt Jayshri Vishnu Tathe 7066228256
26. MH21SWA311891 Cdt Abbhilasha Pratap More 7249557680
217. MH21SWA311895 Cdt Jayshri F. Nemade 7558573159

NCC cadets achieved Prize & Medals in
CATC NCC Camp No. 107
From 16.08.2022 to 23.08.2022

Sr. No. Regt. No Name of Cadet Medal Contact No
1. MH21SWA311891 AbhilashaPratap More Gold Medal in Anchoring | 7249557680
2. MH21SWA311889 Jayshri Vishnu Tathe Silver Medal in Music 7066228256




CDT Jayshri V. Tathe got Silver Medal in Singing Competition during CATC Camp No.107 held at
Wadi, Khamgaon (16.08.2022 to 23.08.2022)

= &

CDT Abhilasha P. More got Silver Medal in Singing during CATC Camp No.107 held at Wadi,
Khamgaon (16.08.2022 to 23.08.2022)
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JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDANA
NOMINAL ROLL FOR

COMBINED ANNUAL TRAINING CAMP 114, VMV AMRAVATI (16 SEPTEMBER -23
SEPTEMBER 2022) Session 2022-23

Sr. No. | Regt No. Rank | Name of Cadets Contact No.
1. MH19SDA311890 SUO Dipak Gajanan Sirsat 7499656149
2. MH19SDA311871 Cdt Umesh Rohidas Mali 7499171429
3. MH19SDA311898 Cdt Vinaykumar Lalji Yadav 7385746152
4, MH19SDA311899 Cdt Umesh Manohar Nemade 8485842645
5. MH19SDA311901 Cdt Aditya Raju Hiwale 9561469238
6. MH20SDA311853 Cdt Ganesh Bhagwat Jadhao 9359233438
1. MH20SDA311854 Cdt Bramha Vishnu Bhopale 9960343150
8. MH20SDA311857 Cdt Swapnil Shrikant More 7517841764
0. MH20SDA311858 Cdt Vishal Shantaram Susar 8329559538
10. MH20SDA311859 Cdt Abhay Sanjay Jadhao 9067174701
11. MH20SDA311863 Cdt Rattan Gautam Wankhede 7620534252
12. MH20SDA311869 Cdt Abdul Rehman Deshmukh 7755981984
13. MH20SDA311870 Cdt Rushikesh Suresh Karhale 7620150087
14. MH20SDA311871 Cdt Vikki Bhaktraj Pawar 9284402443
15. MH21SDA311852 Cdt Gopal Ramesh Gujar 8459287265
16. MH21SDA311857 Cdt Rutik Bharat Zine 7028245011
17. MH21SDA311858 Cdt Yogesh Samadhan Lokhande 8767951563
18. MH21SDA311862 Cdt SiddeshwarSamadhanBhople 9529987166
19. MH21SDA311867 Cdt Kiran Subhash Paithane 9356971821
20. MH21SDA311874 Cdt Devidas Sitaram Lande 8010838008
21. MH21SDA311876 Cdt Om Shivaji Wagh 7020342419
22. MH21SDA311877 Cdt ShaikhTanveer Sheikh Asif 9156921432
23. MH20SWA311874 SGT Apurva Anil Palkar 9370291488
24, MH20SWA311875 CPL Aishwarya Vilas Sirsat 9527080010
25. MH20SWA311876 Cdt AshviniVasantrao Deshmukh 7720861374
26. MH20SWA311877 Cdt NehaVinodAmbhore 9112673890
27. MH20SWA311878 Cdt Jayshri Sunil Pawar 7083871673
28. MH20SWA311881 JUO KavitaGajanan Padol 9921173900
29. MH20SWA311884 Cdt PoojaBhggwan Sawale 8668836688
30. MH20SWA311886 Cdt Aamrapali Gajanan More 8180933620
31. MH21SWA311878 Cdt Nikita Sunil Gawai 9158436886
32. MH21SWA311880 Cdt Neha Ambadas Wagh 8766612834
33. MH21SWA311883 Cdt Vaishali Vinod Kadam 8788340415
34. MH21SWA311885 Cdt Gayatri Santosh Mulwande 9049420311
35. MH21SWA311887 Cdt PriyankaSatishSathe 8459668346
36. MH21SWA311892 SGT Vaishnavi Nandkishor Ingle 8459918305
37. MH21SWA311893 Cdt Ashwini Ashok Khare 9172869420
38. MH21SWA311894 Cdt Roshani Pralhad Jadhao 8261945850




NCC cadets achieved Prize & Medals in

NCC Camp No. 111
From 16.09.2022 to 23.09.2022

Sr. Regt. No Name of Cadet Medal Contact No
No.
1. MH20SWA311874 | Sgt. Apurva Anil Palkar Gold Medal in Dance 9370291488
2. MH21SWA311892 | Sgt. Vaishnavi N. Ingle Gold Medal in Drill 8459918305
3. MH21SWA311880 | Cdt. Neha Ambadas Trophy in Group Dance | 8766612834
MH21SWA311893 | Wagh 8149008420
MH21SWA311878 | Cdt. Ashwini Ashok 9158436886
MH21SWA311892 | Khare 8459918305
Cdt. Nikita Sunil Gawai
Sgt. Vaishnavi N. Ingle
4. MH21SWA311885 | Cdt. Gayatri S. Mulvande | Gold Medal in Solo 9049420311
song
5. MH21SDA311874 | Cdt. Devidas S. Lande Gold Medal in Firing 801083808




Felicitation of winner cadets of CATC Camp by Hon’ble Principal Dr. Prashant P. Kothe
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Hon’ble Principal felicitate JUO Vaishnavi Ingle for obtaining Gold medal (Drill) in CATC Camp
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Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat Camp- Panvel

29 Oct 2022 to 07 Dec 2022

Sr. REGT. NO RANK | NAME OF ADDRESS CONTACT No.
No. CADET
1 MH20SDA311881 JUO | Kavita Gajanan | At Ramnagar 9921173900
Padol Dist Buldhana
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14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34

Placement of NCC Cadets in various Government Services:

Name of the Cadet

CDT Farukh Khan

Selection in various services
2016-2017
Indian Army

CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT

CDT
CDT
CDT

CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT

CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT

Ravindra Tatu
Rasulkha Pathan
Shrikant Kakde
Dipak Landge
Santosh Gawali
Rameshwar Chavan
Pandurang Ubale
Pawan Wanere
Akshay Landge
Raviraj Chavan
Varsha Brahmane
Pooja Jadhao

Rajesh Khare
Pradip Kale
Akash Singare

Vishal Wani
Dipak Bansod
Jayprakash Bathe
Ganesh Dabhade
Yoginath Budhwat
Pawan Susar
Sachin Shelke
Praskhit Kharat
Subhash Narote
Sachin Borade

Shrikrushn Gangawane

Komal Kale
AshwiniGhewande

Ganesh Gore
Shubham Girhe
Imran Khan Pathan
Rizwan Khan

CDT Shubham Shinde

CDT

Sagar Sarde

Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Maha. Police
Maha Police

2017-2018

Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army

2018-2019

Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army

“Maha. Police

Maha. Police

2019-2020

Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army
Indian Army

2022-2023

Indian Army

Year

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2017-2018
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NATIONAL CADET CORPS
NCC CADETS SELECTED IN VARIOUS GOVERNMENT SECTORS

CDT Sagar Pramod Sarde | CDT Shailesh S. Jadhao CDT Shubham Hiwale
Regt. No: MH17SDA311880 Regt. No:MH18SDA11859 Regt. No: MH19SDA311864
Selected in Indian Army Selected in Indian Army Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023) (2022-2023) (2022-2023)

ol oo
CDT Abhishek A. Lawange CDT Vaibhav Hade CDT Dinesh Vijay Khandare
Regt. No. MH19SDA311904 Regt. No. MH17SDA311880 Regt. No. MH20SDA311864
Selected in Indian Army Selected in Indian Army Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023) (2022-2023) (2022-2023




|
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CDT Avinash Ghorpade
Regt. No. MH17SDA311880
Selected in Indian Army
2022-2023

CDT Nilesh Suresh Jadhao
Regt. No. MHSD14/141527
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Mukesh Kakde
Regt. No. MH17SDA311880
Selected in SSC-BSF

—

CDT Karan Mohan Autkar

Regt. No. MH18SDA311868
SSC (Assam Rifle)
(2022-2023)

CDT Anjali Gade
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in BSF
(2022-2023)

CDT Raviraj Chavan
Regt. No.
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)




CDT Rizwan Khan

Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Ganesh Gore
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army

(2022-2023)

(2022-2023)

CDT Shubham Girhe
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Prakshit Kharat
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Imran Pathan
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Vishal Wani
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army

(2022-2023)




CDT Jayprakash Bathe

Regt. No. MH16SWA311891 Regt. No. MH16SWA311891

Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)
N Yy -

CDT Ganesh Dabhade

Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Pavan Susar
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

Y
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CDT Varsha Brahmane H |ni hae

Regt. No.

Selected in MAHA. Police Selected in MAHA. Police

(2022-2023)

Regt. No.

(2022-2023)

CDT Komal Kale
Regt. No.

Selected in MAHA. Police

(2022-2023)




CDT Pooja Jadhao
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in MAHA. Police

(2022-2023)

CDT Rameshwar Chavan
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Pandurang Ubale
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Shubham Shinde
Regt. No.
Selected in Indian Army
(2022-2023)

CDT Sachin Shelke
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Shri Gangawane
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Rajesh Khare
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Pradip Kale

Selected in Indian Army

CDT Akash Singare
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Sagar Narote
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Yoginath Budhwat
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Dipak Bansod
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Subhash Narote
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Diapak Landge
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Santosh Gawali
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Vishal Kachore
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Shrikant Kakde
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Sachin Borade
Selected in Indian Army

CDT Akshay Landge
Selected in Indian Army




CDT Aniket Palkar
Regt. No. MH16SWA311891
Selected in BSF

CDT Pawan Wanere
Regt. No.
Selected in Indian Army




THAL SAINIK CAMP TRAINING




J/UQO. Sujata Borde in All India Nilgiri Trek for girls

\ ‘. - AQ@
) D’f.‘-'ﬂ" e
29




S/Uo Aarti Ramesh Barwal represented her NCC Directorate at the Annual NCC
Republic Day Camp and the Prime Minister’s Rally held at New Delhi from 01 January to
29 January 2019
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S/Uo Aarti Ramesh Barwal participated in Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat Camp of NCC
held at Heti Surla, Saoner from 03 Dec 2019 to 14 Dec.2019




CDT Priti Janardhan Dalvi attended CATC-715 in (IGC RDC Selection) held at NCC
Group, Pune from 04 Nov.2019 To 13 Nov. 2019
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Achievements of Gold Medals at Battalion Level
CDT. Priti J. Dalvi participated in CATC Camp held at Pravaranagar
from 07August to 16 August 2019
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CDT. Priti J. Dalvi participated in Basic Leadership Camp from 02-11 January 2020 and
she excelled in Inter-Grp Drawing Competition & secured Silver Medal
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Felicitation of Cadets by Commanding Officer at 13 MH BN Khamgaon




CDT. Pankaj S. Gawai attended Thal Sainik Camp (Boys)-2018- Delhi
Held from 17/09/2 018 TO 28/09/2018




CDT. Gajanan S. Lokhande attended All India Thal Sainik Camp held at Delhi
16 Sept. 2019 TO 27 Sept. 2019
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CAMP ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE : COC
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CATC Camp held in our Jijamata Mahavidyalaya, Buldhana




Felicitation of Sub. Lal Bahadoor Thapa on the occasion of successful completion of CATC
Camp




Ex. NCC Cadets serving breakfast to NCC cadets




Demonstration of Sand Model during CATC Camp held at Jijamata Mahavidyalaya,
Buldhana




P1 Staff delivering lecture on drill to NCC cadets during CATC Camp.

P1 Staff delivering lecture on Map Reading to NCC cadets during CATC Camp.
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P1 Staff delivering lecture on Weapon Training to NCC cadets during CATC Camp.




TREKING CAMP AT BELGAON, KARNATAKA
14 to 21 December 2021

S/UO Dhammapal Paithane attended Treking Camp at Belgaon, Karnataka
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CDT Somanth Samadhan Kale participated in workshop on Cancer Awareness held on
Sept.2016 at TSC- 2016 New Delhi.




Obstacle Training
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CDT Pankaj Sahebrao Gawai of Unit 13 MH BN Khamgaon attended TSC (Boys) Camp-
2018 held at Delhi from 17/09/2018 to 28/09/2018




JUO Gajanan Lokhande attended All Indian Thal Sainik Camp (TSC) held at New Delhi
from 16 Sept. to 27 Sept. 2019
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JUO GAJANAN LOKHANDE




SUO Dipak Gajanan Sirsat actively Participated in IGC Thal Sainik Camp (TSC) held at
Ahmednagar from 05 August to 12August 2022




